KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BG-4, MAY 1993

DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT FINAL APPROVAL AND PAYMENT APPLICATION
702 KAR 4:160
District Facility School
District:  Hardin County Code: 231 Name: Heartland Elementary School Code: 18
BG#: 06-280 Project: Heartland Elementary School Contractor/Supplier/Bid Package: Bid Package "A"

Morel Construction

A. Project Construction Cost:

Gross Square Footage: 72,617

Original Contract Sum (Include Owner Purchase Orders) $ 13,625,000.00
Net Total Change by Change Orders 3 148,143.28
Total Cost of Construction (Including Change Orders) $ 13,773,143.28

NOTE: For Construction Management Projects, submit one 8G4 for each bid package

B. Verification of required approvals by other regulatory agencies:

1 Department of Housing, Buildings and Construction

a_. .Certificate of Occupancy DATE: 3127109 e. Sprinkler Certificate DATE: 7/18/2008
. Plumbing Certificate DATE: f. Boiler Certificate DATE: 8/4/2008
¢. Electrical Certificate DATE:11-21-08 g. Range Hood Suppression DATE: 7/31/2008
d. Fire Alarm Certificate DATE: 3-10-09 h. Other: DATE:

2 Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet
a. Sewage Disposal System Certificate DATE:
b. Other DATE:

C. Close-Out:

1. Punch List Completed DATE: 5/10/11 4, Owner Training on Systems DATE:

2. As Built Drawings Completed DATE: 11/19/08 5. Verification of Payment of

3. Warranty & Guarantees Debts and Claims to Date  DATE: 4/19/2011
Information Provided DATE: 11/19/08 6. Other DATE:

The work performed under this contract has been reviewed and found to be substantially complete, according to
the plans and specifications approved by the Division of Facilities Management.

Architect: Date:
Larry Gream/President/PFGW Architects
Engineer: Date:

General Contractor/
pnstruction Manager: Date:
Richard Clauson/Morel Construction

The Hardin County Board of Education accepts this project as being complete
subject o the approval of the Division of Facilities Management.

Local Board of Education Designee: Date:

LOCAL BOARD ORDER MUST BE ATTACHED
SUBMIT ONE COMPLETED COPY TO THE DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
BG4 PAGE 1 OF 1 BG# _06-280




feer Yam Lh-3&
VGITADLS 1‘“ TAIMYAS QWA 2AV0HNGA 12
w! b 2iAM SOV

e o canmnms - e — crae s . coanes
6aiins Wins s g
ShH 2060 {ooris2 Gininamsis basinear ook 18 Kshale b} YInuC D

"

8 P
MNGpR.
SRk >

15psdusd siFusigeudionsined  leodad vikmam=t3 baslnaskH Sagioss

Q
&
&
r‘
z
)
h
I

) oj‘? .:195100

4 {21510 annmiuett 19wl abubbah mu? i

e e s spnsid vd o
JLERMETY & Z (219570 a5isa) gabiicnl) na:!.)mzmnf) ol Isiol

2064056 bl e 0t EO3 o Siindue et2]019 Inamogannil noilabuiac 1 2 TOR

29lnsRe VIoISIEAT 1900 yd 2isvoens bawin Yo AQilsoiiisY &

fiotoukenol bris eprbiug pitizuoM fo
oisaiihia ) aehinnns 9w oe 3TAQ vonizanos0 1o :
e : JTA alzaitihal pr ‘c'"

LLISBI

;."a’ 3

ST STAC Ssnel ;-gn‘:‘
TN alanitingd migls U
2 noposloi luinging
} tx..:»,‘n.N%\
~
L
o ST
A e
TR 3 gownti (537a0
0 P26 SIRIGmos yigenatedin vl Of Bt s oewaives aud 2811 156VN00 40 1800 bam aheq Aten ati
emsoansht sedbior o aseanC arlbyd Row s encigaitinecs vna snslg e .

e e e e te e e e enrs e eotms o com o et e e e
! i
' “r fa
: et e et Riae : - i
‘ a1t i{otA VY !
! 2357 st
§ ad
i e
T T IV I TR ot O IR
]
Ll
L omn e e e e e e ox !
i o —_ R - S

CTYSCOGATIIN00 JetD TS

PR . TS
SR RN PO L




